To:
Re:
Date:

MCCLUSKY PUBLIC SCHOOL
MCCLUSKY, ND 58463
AGENDA
August 13, 2019

McClusky Board of Education
August Board Meeting
August 13, 2019

Meeting: 8:00 PM

AGENDA
1)
2)

REPORTS
1)
2)
3)

Call meeting to order
Approval of the agenda, board meeting minutes, and bills for payment

Superintendent Report
Principal Report
Committee Reports

OLD BUSINESS

1)

Review 2019-2020 Revenue and Expenditure Budget

NEW BUSINESS:

1)
2)
3.)
4)
5.)
6.)

Receive and act on Pledge of Securities from American Bank Center and Bank of North Dakota
Review 2019-2020 District Financial Report

Receive and act on 2019-2020 Consolidated Application for Federal Programs

Discuss and act on starting a school-sanctioned trap shooting team

Discuss having a full-time secretary

Upcoming Important Dates:

a.) School Begins: August 20, 2019

b.) Public Taxation Meeting: September 10, 2019 7:00 PM

c.) Regular Monthly Meeting: September 10, 2019 8:00 PM



